www.3zvalve.comPlug Valves Specialists
Strong Company! Good Company!
Double Block-and-Bleed
Plug Valves
Design Features
Zero Leakage
Selection of valve is very important in the petroleum industry. An incorrect selection of valve may cause a loss of income,
pollution of environment, and an increase of maintenance costs. 3Z double block-and-bleed valve was designed to

Size
Fig
How to Order
124 - DIN - RTJ - ABBV - WR – L100 - LD - NACE - WCB – CF8M – DI - VITON
FIG
124: Class 150 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
324: Class 300 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
624: Class 600 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
924: Class 900 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
144: Class 150 4-way Diverter valve
344: Class 300 4-way Diverter valve
644: Class 600 4-way Diverter valve
944: Class 900 4-way Diverter valve
124 FB: Class 150  2-way Full bore  DBB valve
324 FB: Class 300  2-way Full bore  DBB valve
624 FB: Class 600  2-way Full bore  DBB valve
CODE
ANSI  /  JIS / DIN
END CONNECTION
RF: Raised Face
RTJ: Ring Type Joint
LONG STEM
L100: Long Stem 100mm
L150: Long Stem 150mm
L2000: Long Stem 2000mm
LOCKING DEVICE
LD: Locking Device
SERVICE
NACE: NACE MR0175/0103
BODY
WCB: A216 WCB + Cr plated
WCC: A216 WCC + Cr plated
CF8  A351 CF8 + Cr plated
CF3M: A351 CF3M + Cr plated
LCB: A352 LCB + Cr plated
BLEED OPTION
DTR + UP/S
DTR + DOWN/S
MANUAL
DTR + UP/S + GAUGE
DTR + DOWN/S + GAUGE
ABBV
FLANGE
4-WAY
SLIP
DI: A536 Gr 65-45-12 + MPC
D2: A439 D2 + MPC
SEAT
VITON
TEFLON(PFA)
NBR
HNBR
LOW TEMPERATURE NBR
OPERATOR
WR: Wrench
GR: Worm Gear
BA: Bare Stem
AOV: Air Operated Valve
MOV: Motor Operated Valve
PLUG
WCB: A216 WCB + ENP
WCC: A216 WCC + ENP
CF8: A351 CF8 + ENP
CF3M: A351 CF3M + ENP
LCB: A352 LCB + ENP
- If additional information is required, please consult the factory when ordering.
16
#1 Plant (3Z Manufacturing & Assembly) :
254, Sihwa Venture-Ro, Siheung-City, Gyeonggi-Do, Korea
#2 Plant (3Z Foundry) :
117, Hwanggeum 2-ro, Yangchon-eup Gimpo-city in Gyeonggi-Do, Korea
2020 3Z Corporation / 3ZQB-03-E
3Z provides perfect products.